8 SECOND
OWNER

Forklift - Toyota 7FDAS0

|

Specifications

Drive

Options

Maximum fork width
Overhead clearance

Attachment

Fork length

Diesel

Work
lights

1480mm
2800mm

Fork
positioner,
Side-shift

1500mm

Forklift - Toyota 7FDAS0

WKH.4042

e

Diesel 3750mm

Brand Toyota
Model 7FDAS50
Year 2001

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

0

15566

3100

1400

2800

8300


https://secondowner.com/en/p/toyota-7fda50-6711
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